

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No : 200006262D

not Authorized
de
meas
24/2/24
1/5 \$ 29.000
Telephone Attorney

15 days.

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	148.00
1PC	TAILGATE	1422.02
1PC	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	
1PC	TAILGATE 'COOPER' EMBLEM	
1PC	TAILGATE 'COUNTRYMAN' EMBLEM	
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	305.22
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	292.80
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH	380.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER	
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	660.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$103.00	58.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	60.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER BEAM	539.38
1PC	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	
2PCS	REAR BUMPER INNER TOP RETAINERS \$205.00	
1PC	REAR BUMPER INNER LOWER RETAINER	
4PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$225.00	
1PC	REAR END PANEL	665.20
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	
1PC	REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM	182.00
2PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER GARNISHS @\$302.00	
2PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1288.00	
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$488.00	
1PC	REAR AIR VENT	
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	2100.50
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD CENTRE	
2PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$60.00	
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	590.50
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$855.00	700x2=1400
2PCS	TAILLAMP OUTER CHROME RIMS @\$110.00	
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$299.00	
1PC	BONNET	2284
1SET	BONNET STICKER	

	the	\$166.80	—
body	no	<u>\$1,599.10</u>	—
	the	\$88.00	—
	the	\$98.00	✓
	the	\$108.00	✓
Dangle		\$399.00	—
	the	<u>\$382.00</u>	—
	re/cue	\$650.00	—
	an	\$50.00	X
	cue/cue	\$455.20	—
	Dis	<u>\$1,835.10</u>	—
N/Sun	Dis	\$845.00	—
	o/s cue	<u>\$206.00</u>	1 p c
	to/n	\$90.00	—
	Dis	<u>\$845.00</u>	—
	NT	<u>\$205.00</u>	X
	Cue	\$410.00	—
	Dis	<u>\$285.00</u>	—
250	moldurion	\$900.00	2 p c
	body no	<u>\$811.00</u>	—
	the	\$298.00	✓
	to/n	\$221.10	—
	o/s the	<u>\$604.00</u>	1 p c
	R	\$2,576.00	X
	the/to/n	\$976.00	—
	an	\$109.50	X
	no/sut	<u>\$2,845.00</u>	—
	Dis	\$285.00	✓
	R	\$288.00	X
	an	\$120.00	X
	R	<u>\$1,655.20</u>	X
	worped	\$680.80	—
M/cue	o/s Bno	<u>\$1,710.00</u>	—
M/sun	o/s Gno	\$220.00	1 p c
M/sr	o/s no	\$598.00	1 p c
	Bu c	<u>\$2,010.00</u>	—
	Dis	<u>\$280.00</u>	—

(5%)

1728772

2PCS	BONNET INNER LOCKS @\$380.00	0/s Tur N/S m	250	\$760.00	12 C
2PCS	BONNET INNER LOCK CATCHS @\$150.00	Suc		\$300.00	X
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$225.00	0/s Tur N/S m	190	\$450.00	12 C
1PC	BONNET LOGO	neu		\$168.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	D/S	772.75	\$939.20	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER	D/S	600.80	\$822.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	Torn	48.00	\$60.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE	Torn		\$220.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$650.00	Cne	625 x 2 = 1250	\$1,300.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISHS @\$180.00	Tur		\$360.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER O/S	17		\$65.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM	but	580.20	\$711.20	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM BRACKET O/S	Tur	190.00	\$250.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn		\$200.80	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BEAM	but	188.00	\$350.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BEAM BRACKET O/S	Tur	110.00	\$150.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$225.00	molherton 0/s		\$450.00	12 C
1PC	FRONT BUMPER PDC SENSOR WIRE	17		\$312.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LICENCE PLATE HOLDER	17		\$98.00	X
1PC	FRONT FENDER O/S	Buc		\$781.00	✓
1PC	FRONT FENDER OUTER PROTECTOR O/S	D/S		\$305.00	✓
1PC	FRONT FENDER INNER PLASTIC GARNISH O/S	Cne	180.80	\$299.00	✓
1PC	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD O/S	Torn	200.80	\$282.00	✓
1PC	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	17		\$715.00	X
1PC	FRONT LOWER ARM O/S	17		\$666.00	X
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S	17		\$580.00	X
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING O/S	17		\$290.00	X
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$3002.00	Cne 3002		\$6,004.00	✓
1PC	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET O/S	but		\$308.00	✓
1PC	INTER COOLER	Cne	1680.00	\$1,888.00	✓
1PC	INTER COOLER GARNISH	Torn	300.80	\$450.00	✓
1PC	CONDENSER	17		\$989.00	X
1PC	RADIATOR	17		\$1,288.00	X
1PC	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	17		\$900.00	X
1PC	RESERVOIR TANK	2c	190.80	\$275.00	✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	Cne	800.00	\$820.00	✓
1PC	FRONT SPORT RIM O/S 18 INCH	✓	(52)	\$1,200.00	X
				\$51,911.00	

S.NETT

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	neu	\$40.00	✓	s/w
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	neu	\$20.00	✓	
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE	but	\$40.00	✓	
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	neu	\$30.00	✓	
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	neu	\$30.00	✓	
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	neu	\$40.00	✓	

1PC	FRONT BUMPER LICENCE PLATE	Ref	\$40.00	✓	S/N
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	nu	\$30.00	✓	S/N
1SET	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS O/S	nu	\$30.00	✓	S/N
TO CHECK WIRING			\$100.00	30	
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR			\$50.00	30	
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN			\$120.00	✓	
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM			\$100.00	60	
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY			\$100.00	60	
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR EXHAUST			\$180.00	100	
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK			11 \$100.00	X	
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT			\$100.00	60	
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED UNDER CARRAIGE			11 \$300.00	X	
TO DIAGNOSTIC & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM			11 \$200.00	X	
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING			\$180.00	100	
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS			\$100.00	✓	
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS			\$2,800.00	1800	
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING			\$2,200.00	1800	
TOTAL			\$58,841.00		

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P-33392-47

S2

31722.45

300

4260

36282.85

202

29026